
$86,839 $89,445 $92,128 $94,891 $97,738  43 $53.29 $54.88 $56.53 $58.23 $59.97 $61.77 $63.63
42 $79,857 $82,253 $84,721 $87,263 $89,880 $92,577 $95,355 42 $51.99 $53.55 $55.15 $56.81 $58.51 $60.27 $62.07
41 $77,910 $80,248

$82,655 $85,134 $87,689 $90,319 $93,029 41 $50.72 $52.24 $53.81 $55.42 $57.08 $58.80 $60.56
40 $76,009 $78,290 $80,639 $83,058 $85,550 $88,116 $90,760 40 $49.48 $50.96 $52.49 $54.07 $55.69 $57.36 $59.08
39 $74,156 $76,381 $78,672 $81,033 $83,463 $85,967 $88,547 39 $48.27 $49.72 $51.21 $52.75 $54.33 $55.96 $57.64
38 $72,348 $74,518 $76,753 $79,056 $81,427 $83,870 $86,387 38 $47.10 $48.51 $49.96 $51.46 $53.01 $54.60 $56.24
37 $70,582 $72,700 $74,881 $77,128 $79,441 $81,825 $84,279 37 $45.95 $47.33 $48.75 $50.21 $51.71 $38.65 $39.81 $41.01 $42.24 $43.50 $44.81 $46.15

29 $57,931 $59,668 $61,459 $63,302 $65,202 $67,158 $69,172 29 $37.71 $38.84 $40.01 $41.21 $42.44 $43.72 $45.03
28 $56,518 $58,213 $59,960 $61,758 $63,611 $65,520 $67,485 28 $36.79 $37.89 $39.03 $40.20 $41.41 $42.65 $43.93
27 $55,139 $56,794 $58,497 $60,252 $62,060 $63,921 $65,839 27 $35.89 $36.97 $38.08 $39.22 $40.40 $41.61 $42.86
26 $53,794 $55,408 $57,071 $58,783 $60,546 $62,362 $64,233 26 $35.02 $36.07 $37.15 $38.26 $39.41 $40.60 $41.81
25 $52,482 $54,057 $55,678 $57,349 $59,069 $60,842 $62,667 25 $34.16 $35.19 $36.24 $37.33 $38.45 $39.61

$40.79
24 $51,202 $52,739 $54,321 $55,950 $57,629 $59,357 $61,138 24 $33.33 $34.33 $35.36 $36.42 $37.51 $38.64 $39.80
23 $49,953 $51,452 $52,995 $54,585 $56,223 $57,909 $59,647 23 $32.52 $33.49 $34.50 $35.53 $36.60 $37.70 $38.83
22 $48,735 $50,197 $51,702 $53,254 $54,851 $56,497 $58,192 22 $31.72 $32.68 $33.66 $34.67 $35.71 $36.78 $37.88
21 $47,546 $48,973 $50,442 $51,955 $53,514 $55,119 $56,773 21 $30.95 $31.88 $32.83 $33.82 $34.83 $35.88 $36.96
20 $46,387 $47,778 $49,212 $50,688 $52,208 $53,775 $55,388 20 $30.19 $31.10 $32.03 $32.99 $33.98 $35.00 $36.05
19 $45,256 $46,613 $48,011 $49,452 $50,935 $52,464 $54,037 19 $29.46 $30.34 $31.25 $32.19 $33.16 $34.15 $35.18
18 $44,151 $45,476 $46,841 $48,246 $49,693 $51,183 $52,719 18 $28.74 $29.60 $30.49 $31.40 $32.35 $33.32 $34.32
17 $43,075 $44,367 $45,697 $47,068 $48,481 $49,935 $51,434 17 $28.04 $28.88 $29.75 $30.64 $31.56 $32.50 $33.48
16 $42,024 $43,285 $44,583 $45,921 $47,298 $48,717 $50,179 16 $27.35 $28.17 $29.02 $29.89 $30.79 $31.71 $32.66
15 $40,999 $42,229 $43,495 $44,800 $46,144 $47,529 $48,955 15 $26.69 $27.49 $28.31 $29.16 $30.04 $30.94 $31.87
14 $40,000 $41,199 $42,435 $43,709 $45,020 $46,370 $47,761 14 $26.04 $26.82 $27.62 $28.45 $29.30 $30.18 $31.09
13 $39,023 $40,194 $41,400 $42,642 $43,922 $45,239 $46,596 13 $25.40 $26.16 $26.95 $27.76 $28.59 $29.45 $30.33
12 $38,071 $39,214 $40,390 $41,602 $42,850 $44,136 $45,460 12 $24.78 $25.52 $26.29 $27.08 $27.89 $28.73 $29.59
11 $37,143 $38,258 $39,405 $40,588 $41,805 $43,059 $44,351 11 $24.18 $24.90 $25.65 $26.42 $27.21 $28.03 $28.87
10 $36,237 $37,325 $38,444 $39,598 $40,785 $42,009 $43,269 10 $23.59 $24.29 $25.02 $25.77 $26.55 $27.34 $28.16
9 $35,353 $36,414 $37,507 $38,632 $39,790 $40,984 $42,214 9 $23.01 $23.70 $24.41 $25.15 $25.90 $26.68 $27.48
8 $34,491 $35,526 $36,591 $37,689 $38,820 $39,985 $41,184 8 $22.45 $23.12 $23.82 $24.53 $25.27 $26.03 $26.81
7 $33,650 $34,659 $35,699 $36,770 $37,874 $39,010 $40,180 7 $21.90 $22.56 $23.24 $23.93 $24.65 $25.39 $26.15
6 $32,829 $33,814 $34,829 $35,873 $36,950 $38,058 $39,200 6 $21.37 $22.01 $22.67 $23.35 $24.05 $24.77 $25.52
5 $32,028 $32,989 $33,979 $34,998 $36,048 $37,130 $38,243 5 $20.85 $21.47 $22>BDC 
/TT0 1 Tf
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